Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: R.C.A. LIMITED (CIN:L10200WB1899PLC000255)

2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/09/2018
b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Annexure - |

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* |f the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 30/09/2018

N Number Sharehold
0. of Voting ing as a %
of Rights assuming Number of
P | No. held in full shares
art | of each conversio pledged or
ly | sha class of No of n of Number of otherwise
pa | res Sharehol | securities shares | convertibl Locked in encumbere
id- | un ding as a (1X) Underl | e shares (XII) d (X1
up | der % of total No of ying securities
eq | lyin no. of Voting outstan | (as a
uit | g shares Rights ding percentag
y | De (calculate | Class Cl | Total convert | e of Number
sh | pos dasper |egx as ible diluted of equity
C Nos. ar | itor | Total SCRR, s securiti | share As a shares
at | Categ | of No. of es |y nos.shar | 1957) eg es capital) % of held in
eg | oryof | shar | fully paid | he | Re | es held (VI y (includi | (XD=(VI+ Asa% | N | total demateri
or | share | ehol | upequity | Id | cei | (VID=(IV) | As a % of Totalas | ng (X) As a of total | 0. | shares | alized
y | holder | ders | shares (V | pts | + (A+B+C2 a% of | Warran | % of No. | shares | (a | held form
M | an @ | held (IvV) |) V) | (VD) ) (A+B+C) | ts) (X) | (A+B+C2) | (@) | held (b) | ) (b) (XIV)
(A | Promo 6| 1142834 | O 0| 1142834 | 90.6913 | 1142834 | 0| 1142834 | 90.6913 0 90.6913 0| 0.0000 | O |0.0000 | 1142834
) ter &
Promo
ter
group
(B | Public | 171 117302 | O 0 117302 9.3087 117302 | 0| 117302 9.3087 0 9.3087 0| 0.0000 65016
) N
A
(C | Non
) Promo N
ter - A
Non
Public
(C | Share NA
1) |s N
underl A
ying
DRs
(C | Share
2) | s held N
by A
Emplo
yee
Trusts
Total 177 | 1260136 | O 0| 1260136 | 100.0000 | 1260136 | O | 1260136 | 100.0000 0| 2100.0000 0 1207850




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/09/2018
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(a | held (a | held
) (0 ) ()

Number
of equity
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N~ =~

Indian
Individuals/Hi
(| ndu
a| undivided
) | Family 918412 918412 | 72.8820 918412 918412 | 72.8820 | 0 | 72.8820 0.0000 0.0000 918412
AFN
SURBHIT PD3
DABRIWALA | 718C 530744 530744 | 42.1180 530744 530744 | 42.1180 | 0| 42.1180 0.0000 0.0000 530744
RAJENDRA | AFO
KUMAR PD3
DABRIWALA | 779E 185384 185384 | 14.7114 185384 185384 | 14.7114 | 0| 14.7114 0.0000 0.0000 185384
AEIP
YAMINI D788
DABRIWALA | 4D 131842 131842 | 10.4625 131842 131842 | 10.4625 | 0| 10.4625 0.0000 0.0000 131842
ADE
PD5
INDU 990
DABRIWALA | M 70442 70442 5.5900 70442 70442 | 55900 | O 5.5900 0.0000 0.0000 70442
Central
Government/
(| State
b | Government(
)| S)
( | Financial
c | Institutions/B
) | anks
(
d| Any Other
) | (specify)
Bodies 224422 224422 | 17.8093 224422 224422 | 17.8093 | 0| 17.8093 0.0000 0.0000 224422




Corporate

I'G E (INDIA)
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAA
Cl26
78B

197326

197326

15.6591

197326

197326

15.6591

15.6591

0.0000

0.0000

197326

INTERNATIO
NAL
CONVEYOR
S LIMITED

AAA
Cl6l
61K

27096

27096

2.1502

27096

27096

2.1502

2.1502

0.0000

0.0000

27096

Sub Total

1142834

1142834

90.6913

1142834

1142834

90.6913

90.6913

0.0000

0.0000

1142834

~ N
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~ o —

Government

—~
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~ o —~

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

~

Any Other
(specify)

Sub Total

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A
)(2)

1142834

1142834

90.6913

1142834

1142834

90.6913

90.6913

0.0000

0.0000

1142834




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/09/2018

Number
of shares
pledged
. . . or
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Category & Name ehol | shares | hel | eipt | V)+ (A+B+ as Total rant | of shares | icab | e) | ed
of the ders | held d S (V)+(VI | C2) S Voting | s) A+B+C | No. | held | le) (b | form
Shareholders (I) PAN (1) | (1) | (IV) V) | (VD) |) (Vi) Classx |y Total rights | (X) 2) (a) (b) (@) ) (XIV)
(
1
) | Institutions
(
a | Mutual Funds /
) | UTI
(
b | Venture Capital
) | Funds
(
c | Alternate
) | Investment Funds
(
d | Foreign Venture
) | Capital Investors
(| Foreign Portfolio

Investors




Financial
Institutions /
Banks

6268

6268

0.4974

6268

6268

0.4974

0.4974

0.0000

NA

86

M~ —~

Insurance
Companies

200

200

0.0159

200

200

0.0159

0.0159

0.0000

NA

N~ 5~

Provident Funds /
Pension Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub Total

6468

6468

0.5133

6468

6468

0.5133

0.5133

0.0000

NA

86

N~ N/

Central
Government /
State
Government(s) /
President of India

960

960

0.0762

960

960

0.0762

0.0762

0.0000

NA

Non-Institutions

Individuals-

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital upto
Rs.2 lakhs

145

71710

71710

5.6907

71710

71710

5.6907

5.6907

0.0000

NA

30248

ii.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs.2
lakhs

N~ o

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Employee Trusts




M~ o~

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

N D —

Any Other
(specify)

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund Authority

34674

34674

2.7516

34674

34674

2.7516

2.7516

0.0000

NA

34674

INVESTOR
EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION
FUND
AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE
AFFAIRS

EXEMP
TCATG

34674

34674

2.7516

34674

34674

2.7516

2.7516

0.0000

NA

34674

Bodies Corporate

2330

2330

0.1849

2330

2330

0.1849

0.1849

0.0000

NA

Non Resident
Individual

0.0006

0.0006

0.0006

0.0000

NA

Custodian of
Enemy Property

1152

1152

0.0914

1152

1152

0.0914

0.0914

0.0000

NA

Sub Total

161

109874

109874

8.7192

109874

109874

8.7192

8.7192

0.0000

NA

64930

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+
(B)3)

171

117302

117302

9.3087

117302

117302

9.3087

9.3087

0.0000

NA

65016




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 30/09/2018

Number
of
shares
N Number of Voting Rights pledged
0s held in each class of No or
. securities (IX) of Total otherwis
of No of Voting shar | Shareho e
sh Rights es Iding as Number of encumb
ar Und | a% Locked in ered
es erlyi | assumin | shares (XII) (X1
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Par | D Shareh verti | securitie al
No. |tly |ep olding ble s(asa N | sha
of pai | os % sec | percent 0. | res
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No equi | uity | ec SCRR. udin | capital) pli |t Number of
P | of ty sha | ei | Total 1957) Total g XD=(vi Asa% | ca | ap | equity shares
A | shar | shar | res | pt | nos.shares | Asa % asa% | War | )+(X) As of total | bl | plic | held in
Category & N | ehol | es hel | s | held of Cla of Total | rant | a % of shares | e) | abl | dematerialized
Name of the (I | ders | held | d (V | (VID=(IV)+ | (A+B+C | ss | Clas | Tot | Voting | S) A+B+C2 | No. held (a | e) | form
Shareholders (I) [ D [ {I) [ (V) [ (V) [ D | (\M)+VD) 2) (VI | x sy |al rights xX) 1) @ (b) ) (b) | (XIV)
Custodian / DR
(1) | Holder
Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
(2) | 2014)
Total Non
Promoter - Non
Public
Shareholding N
(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0] O 0| 0.0000 0 0 0| 0.0000 0 0.0000 0] 0.0000 | A | NA 0




