Format of holding of specified securities

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: R.C.A. LIMITED (CIN:L10200WB1899PLC000255)
- 2. Scrip Code Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
 - a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/09/2018
 - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- 4. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in?		No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

^{*} If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

		Λ.		B 4	-		
ĸ	LC.	Α.	ட	IVI		⊏∟	

										LIMITED								
					1	Table I	- Summary S		lding	of specified	d securities a	as on 30/0						
				N o. of P art ly pa id-	No. of sha res un der		Sharehol ding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				No of shares Underl ying	Sharehold ing as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities	Lo	mber of cked in res (XII)	s ple oth enc	mber of hares dged or nerwise cumbere (XIII)	
C at eg or y	Categ ory of share holder (II)	Nos. of shar ehol ders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up eq uit y sh ar es he Id (V)	lyin g De pos itor y Re cei pts (VI)	Total nos.shar es held (VII)=(IV) + (V)+(VI)	no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights Class eg:x	CI as s eg :y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	outstan ding convert ible securiti es (includi ng Warran ts) (X)	(as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	N o. (a	As a % of total shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)
(A)	Promo ter & Promo ter group	6	1142834	0	0	1142834	90.6913	1142834	0	1142834	90.6913	0	90.6913	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1142834
(B)	Public	171	117302	0	0	117302	9.3087	117302	0	117302	9.3087	0	9.3087	0	0.0000	N A		65016
(C)	Non Promo ter - Non Public															N A		
(C 1)	Share s underl ying DRs						NA									N A		
(C 2)	Share s held by Emplo yee Trusts															N A		
	Total	177	1260136	0	0	1260136	100.0000	1260136	0	1260136	100.0000	0	100.0000	0				1207850

							R.C.A. LIM										
		Table II - St	atem	nent S	Showing sha				noter and Pr	omoter Gro		as on 30/09	/2018	3			
							cla	iss of	ng Rights he securities (IX Rights		O of s h ar		Loc sha		sha pled othe enc	dged or erwise umbere	
			Part I ypai d - u pe quit ysh a	N os . of sh ar se unde ry in gD ep		Shareho					h ar e s U n d er lyi n g o u st a n di n g c o n v er ti bl e s e c u iti e s (i	Shareho Iding as a % assumin g full conversi on of converti ble securitie s (as a		res		umbere	
Category & Name of the Shareholders (I) (II	Nos. of shar ehol AN ders I) (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	r e s h e I d (V	os ito ry R ec ei pt s (V I)	Total nos.shar es held (VII)=(IV) + (V)+(VI)	lding % calculat ed as per SCRR. 1957) As a % of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	Class x	CI as s y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	n cl u di n g W ar ra nt	percent age of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	N o. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	N o. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)

													s) (X)						
1	Indian			1															
(a)	Indian Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		4	918412	0	0	918412	72.8820	918412	0	918412	72.8820	0	72.8820	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	918412
	SURBHIT DABRIWALA	AFN PD3 718C	1	530744	0	0	530744	42.1180	530744	0	530744	42.1180	0	42.1180	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	530744
	RAJENDRA KUMAR DABRIWALA	AFO PD3 779E	1	185384	0	0	185384	14.7114	185384	0	185384	14.7114	0	14.7114	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	185384
	YAMINI DABRIWALA	AEIP D788 4D	1	131842		0	131842	10.4625	131842		131842	10.4625	0	10.4625	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	131842
	INDU DABRIWALA	ADE PD5 990 M	1	70442	0	0	70442	5.5900	70442	0	70442	5.5900	0	5.5900	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	70442
(b)	Central Government/ State	IVI		10:12			10:12	0.0000	10:12		70-12	0.0000		0.0000		0.0000		0.0000	70-12
(c)	Financial Institutions/B anks		 																
(d)	Any Other (specify)												 						
	Bodies		2	224422	0	0	224422	17.8093	224422	0	224422	17.8093	0	17.8093	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	224422

	Corporate																		
	I G E (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	AAA CI26 78B	1	197326	0	0	197326	15.6591	197326	0	197326	15.6591	0	15.6591	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	197326
	INTERNATIO NAL CONVEYOR	AAA Cl61																	
	S LIMITED	61K	1	27096	0	0	27096	2.1502	27096	0	27096		0	2.1502		0.0000		0.0000	27096
	Sub Total		6	1142834	0	0	1142834	90.6913	1142834	0	1142834	90.6913	0	90.6913	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1142834
(2)	Foreign																		
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/F oreign Individuals)																		
(b)	Government																		
(c	Institutions																		
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																		
(e)	Any Other (specify)																		
	Sub Total		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	1142834	0	0	1142834	90.6913	1142834	0	1142834	90.6913	0	90.6913	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1142834

R.C.A. LIMITED

Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/09/2018 Number of shares pledged

									each o	class	oting Right of securitie Rights	s held in es (IX)	No of shar	Shareh olding as a %	Loc	mber of cked in es (XII)	othervencur encur red ()	wise mbe	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shar ehol ders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Par tly pai d- up eq uity sha res hel d (V)	Nos. of shar es und erlyi ng Dep osit ory Rec eipt s (VI)	Total nos.sh ares held (VII)=(I V)+ (V)+(VI	Shareh olding % calculat ed as per SCRR. 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Class x	CI as s y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	es Und erlyi ng outs tand ing con verti ble sec uriti es (incl udin g War rant s) (X)	assumi ng full conver sion of convert ible securiti es (as a percent age of diluted share capital) (XI)=(V II)+(X) As a % of A+B+C 2)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (Not appl icab le) (a)	As a % of total shareshed (Notappia ble) (b)	Numb er of equity share s held in demat erializ ed form (XIV)
(1)	Institutions																		
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI																		
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																		
(c	Alternate Investment Funds																		
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																		
(e	Foreign Portfolio Investors																		

)																	
	Financial																
(f	Financial Institutions /																
)	Banks	8	6268	0	0	6268	0.4974	6268	0	6268	0.4974	0	0.4974	0	0.0000	NA	86
(
g	Insurance Companies	1	200	0	0	200	0.0159	200	0	200	0.0159	0	0.0159	0	0.0000	NA	0
,	Companies	'	200	0	0	200	0.0100	200		200	0.0100	0	0.0100	0	0.0000	INA	
(h	Provident Funds /																
)	Pension Funds																
(i	Any Other																
)	(specify)																
	Sub Total	9	6468	0	0	6468	0.5133	6468	0	6468	0.5133	0	0.5133	0	0.0000	NA	86
	Central		0.00			0.00	0.0.00	0.00		0.00	0.0.00		0.01.00		0.000		
(Government / State																
2	Government(s) / President of India	1	960	0	0	960	0.0762	960	0	960	0.0762	0	0.0762	0	0.0000	NA	0
)	r resident of maia	1	300	0	0	300	0.0702	900	<u> </u>	300	0.0702	0	0.0702	U	0.0000	INA	
(
)	Non-Institutions																
(a																	
)	Individuals-																
	i. Individual																
	shareholders holding nominal																
	share capital upto																
	Rs.2 lakhs	145	71710	0	0	71710	5.6907	71710	0	71710	5.6907	0	5.6907	0	0.0000	NA	30248
	ii.Individual																
	shareholders holding nominal																
	share capital in																
	excess of Rs.2 lakhs																
,																	
(b	NBFCs registered																
)	with RBI																
_(Employee Trusts																
	<u> </u>	 															

С		'	1				'	1		1									
) !	 	 	$\overline{}$	\vdash	$ \vdash $	\vdash	 				 '		\vdash	 	 	 '	 	+	
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																		
(e)	Any Other (specify)									 	 			<u> </u>	_				'
	Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority		1	34674	0	0	34674	2.7516	34674	0	34674	2.7516	0	2.7516	0	0.0000	NA		34674
	INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	EXEMP TCATG	1	34674	0	0	34674	2.7516	34674	0	34674	2.7516	0	2.7516	0	0.0000	NA		34674
	Bodies Corporate		8	2330	0	0	2330	0.1849	2330	0	2330	0.1849	0	0.1849	0	0.0000	NA		0
	Non Resident Individual		3	8	0	0	8	0.0006	8	0	8	0.0006	0	0.0006	0	0.0000	NA		8
	Custodian of Enemy Property		4	1152	0	0	1152	0.0914	1152	0	1152	0.0914	0	0.0914	0	0.0000	NA		0
	Sub Total		161	109874	0	0	109874	8.7192	109874	0	109874	8.7192	0	8.7192	0	0.0000	NA	\Box	64930
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)		171	117302	0	0	117302	9.3087	117302	0	117302	9.3087	0	9.3087	0	0.0000	NA		65016

										LIMITE									
		T	No of shar	No. of fully paid up equity shar	Par tly pai d-up eq uity sha res	Nos. of shar es unde rly in gD eps ito ry R ec ei pt	Total		of the Nur h	Non Properties of the second s	Voting ach clarities (I	g Rights ass of	No of shar es Und erlyi ng outs tand ing con verti ble sec uriti es (incl udin g War	Total Shareholder a Shareho Iding as a % assumin g full conversi on of converti ble securitie s (as a percent age of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As	Nu Lo	mber of cked in res (XII) As a % of total	sh ple oth end	mber of ares dged or erwis e cumb red (III) As a % of tot al sha res hel d (No t ap plic	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I) Custodian / DR Holder	(I I)	ehol ders (III)	es held (IV)	hel d (V)	s (V I)	held (VII)=(IV)+ (V)+(VI)	of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	Cla ss x	Clas s y	Tot al	of Total Voting rights	rant s) (X)	a % of A+B+C2)	No. (a)	shares held (b)	e) (a)	abl e) (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																		
	Total Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	N A	NA	0